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SCHNEESPORTSCHULE bisews

Skischulrennen im Sax, Disentis
Nachmittag, den 6.Februar 2026

Rangliste

# StNr

Name

Maria, Annette & Severin

=1 210
=1 207
=1 206
=1 205
=1 204
=1 203
=1 202
=1 201
Peer & Anja
1 212
2 213

Elin Carlander

Chloé Ernst

Emilio Keshava

Malin Zollinger

Miro Satapati

Joel von Ballmoos

Svenna Gander

Fria Amann

Henry Lubner

Emile Binz

3 211 AlaraKeles

4 214

catrina-experience.com

Elea De Toffol

Gesamt

12.12

12.12

12.12

12.12

12.12

12.12

12.12

12.12

32.37

33.28

34.28

35.05

Diff

+0.91

+1.91

+2.68
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Skischulrennen im Sax, Disentis - Nachmittag, den 6.Februar 2026
Rangliste

Lena

1 216 Liam De Toffol 30.00

2 215 Sven Zollinger 30.44 +0.44
Andri BP

1 220 Liam Santoli 25.69

2 218 Moritz Weber 26.13 +0.44
3 221 Arja von Ballmoos 28.57 +2.88
4 219 Nora Lischer 32.74 +7.05
5 222 Melina Schweizer 59.99 +34.30
Celine BP

1 225 Lukas Senn 34.89

2 223 Llaurent Mathier 36.71 +1.82
3 226 Malou Kipfer 37.61 +2.72
4 224 Malo Amann 37.64 +2.75
5 227 Jon Trippel 37.80 +2.91
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